

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>C482 No.21 of 2023</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Vikramaditya Shah, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>Mr. Sachin Panwar and Ms. Lata Negi, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>Mr. S.P. Sharma, learned counsel for the private respondents.</p> <p>Mr. S.P. Sharma, learned counsel appearing for the respondents prays for and is granted two weeks' time to file counter affidavit.</p> <p>Interim order dated 06.01.2023 would remain extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p>Accordingly, Interim Order Extension Application No.IA/2/2023 would stand disposed of.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 12.06.2023</p> <p>Sukhbant</p>

--	--	--	--