

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's orders with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>C482 No.754 of 2024 With C482 No.21 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. Devendra Kumar Mishra, Advocate for the applicants.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none">2. Mr. Vipul Painuly and Ms. S.B. Dobhal, B.H.s' for the State.3. Mr. Nivesh Bahuguna, Advocate for respondent no.2.4. No time left.5. List these cases on 02.05.2025.6. In the meantime, parties are directed to complete the proceedings.7. Urgency Application(s) (IA Nos.5 of 2024 and 6 of 2025) stand disposed-off accordingly. <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 10.03.2025</p> <p>SK</p>