

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>C482 No.21 of 2023</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Devendra Kr. Mishra, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p>2. Mr. S.S. Chauhan, learned Dy.A.G. present for the State.</p> <p>3. Mr. S.P. Sharma, learned counsel for respondent nos.2 to 8.</p> <p>4. Rejoinder affidavit filed on behalf of applicant is taken on record. Application (IA/4/2023) stands disposed of.</p> <p>5. List along with the connected matter.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 02.06.2025</p> <p><i>R.Ding</i></p>