

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>C482 No.21 of 2023</p> <p>With</p> <p>C482 No.754 of 2024</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Devendra Kumar Misra, learned counsel for the Applicants.</p> <p>2. Mr. Vikash Uniyal, learned Brief Holder, for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>3. Mr. Mohd. Umar, learned counsel for the private Respondent.</p> <p>4. List these matters on 28.10.2025.</p> <p>5. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ashish Naithani, J.) 18.09.2025</p> <p>Nitesh/</p>

--	--	--	--